Business Name

April Gonzalez Garden Design

Bellflower Landscaping

Bill Fox Grounds Maintenance

Bill Lindsay Landscape

Buttercup Farm & Garden

C Portillo Landscaping Corp

Carricks Service Corp

Charles Gulluscio Lawn Service

Condos Brothers Construction

Countryside Lawn & Tree

Creative Environmental Design

Cut & Trim Lawn Care

Galicia Landscape

Gardening & Landscaping Design

Go Organix

GR Gardens

Greenrock Construction

Greenwave Atlantic

Green World Landscaping

Gregory Jon Design Co

Lic #

1567R

1642R

1689R

1334R

489R

1753R

1018R

343R

1745R

1574

793R

673R

1766R

1640R

1776R

1630R

1507R

1889

1572R

1768R

Exp Date

6.6.24

3.31.24

4.27.24

10.20.23

11.22.24

12.12.23

12.12.23

7.28.24

11.22.24

4.19.23

5.23.24

3.28.25

2.21.24

11.30.24

4.14.24

12.21.23

7.22.24

3.28.25

4.4.24

3.13.24

Address

PO Box 816
Watermill NY 11976

214 Overlook Dr
Riverhead, NY 11901

PO Box 1607
Bridgehampton, NY 1132

2695 Cox Neck Rd
Mattituck, NY 11953

PO Box 43
Shelter Island Hts, NY 11965

428 West St
Greenport NY 11944

PO Box 324
Riverhead, NY 11901

PO Box 729
Shelter Island, NY 11964

255 N Fehr Way
Bay Shore, NY 11706

PO Box 987
East Quogue, NY 11942

PO Box 160
Peconic, NY 11958

PO Box 1533
Shelter Island, NY 11964

4 Oak St
Hampton Bays, NY 11946

PO Box 602
Greenport, NY 11944

1085 Oriole Dr
Southold, NY 11971

PO Box 1973
Shelter Island, NY 11964

PO Box 215
Shelter Island Hts, NY 11965

PO Box 2055
Bridgeham;pton, NY 11932

PO Box 1076
Shelter Island Hts, NY 11965

PO Box 630

Email

ahginc@optonline.net

jrc5@optonline.net

info@billfoxground.com

vickie@buttercupdesigngroup.com

landscapingcorp.cportillo@gmail.com

arborist@carrickservice.com

tskinner@condosbrothers.com

countrysidelawn@optonline.net

creativeenvdesign@yahoo.com

galicialandscape@hotmail.com

marematlak@optonline.net

barrystandish@aol.com

gerry@grgardens.com

juan@grnrck.com

rmcmaster@greenwaveatlantic.com

neryjosel0@icloud.com

gjd.designs@gmail.com

Phone

631-379-0803

631-774-8125

631-283-8025

631-298-4863

631-749-0101

631-229-7186

631-722-4484

631-749-2156

631-462-1632

631-324-4212

631-734-7923

631-749-3374

631-800-2868

631-375-6324

631-953-7246

631-972-3420

631-494-9267

631-324-4339

631-745-1600

631-449-2285
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Harry Go

Hugo Rios Masonry

JAG Lawn Care

John Cowen Landscape Assoc

Lakeside Landcaping Inc

Landscape Design

Landscape Details

Landscaping by Renner

Laurelton Group

Liberty Lawn & Landscape

Longmeadow Landscape Design

Lowery Landscaping

Marders The Landscape Store

MGD Horticultural Service

Miscellaneous Men

Myrica Design

Natures Trees-SavaTree

Nugenics Tree & Lawn

Owen Brothers Landscape

Peconic Plant Care

1833R

1288R

1636R

1816R

1643R

1728

1762R

816R

1688

792R

1645R

1813R

308R

1557R

1644R

1461R

904R

1685R

1299R

1633R

9.29.24

3.6.25

11.22.24

8.15.24

3.17.24

9.28.23

2.7.25

9.22.24

4.25.23

8.30.24

12.12.23

7.28.24

10.24.24

2.6.25

10.30.24

10.24.23

7.31.24

4.19.24

3.6.25

11.17.24

Southampton, NY 11969

PO Box 702
Shelter Island, NY 11964

4962 Sound Ave
Riverhead, NY 11901

PO Box 350
Shelter Island, NY 11964

5 Cove Rd
Southampton, NY 11968

1050 Waterview Dr
Southold, Ny 11971

364 Rt 25A
Mt Sinai, NY 11766

103 Montauk Highway
East Hampton, NY 11937

1660 Sag Harbor Turnpike
Sag Harbor, NY 11963

331 Prospect St
Huntington, NY 11743

PO Box 3041
Shelter Island HTs, NY 11965

40 Fanning Blvd
Riverhead, NY 11901

PO Box 728
East Moriches, NY 11940

PO Box 1261
Bridgehampton, NY 11932

PO Box 762
Mattituck, NY 11952

PO Box 874
Shelter Island, NY 11964

PO Box 312
Speonk, NY 11972

1579 County Rd 39
Southampton, NY 11968

PO Box 2940
Southampton, NY11969

2090 Sound Ave
Baiting Hollow, NY 11933

PO Box 606

henry.go89@yahoo.com

info@hugurios.com

gibbsjeffrey62385@gmail.com

john@hohncowenlandscape.com

lakeside25@aol.com

landtech100@gmail.com

ap@landscapedetails.com

sgiarrizzo@thelaurelgroup.net

libertylands@aol.com

longmeadowlandscape@gmail.com

lowerylandscaping@hotmail.com

mgdhorticulture@yahoo.com

jdkneeland@gmail.com

corey@myricainc.com

abest@savatree.com

bryan@nugenicstreeandlawn.com

jeff@owenbrothers.com

ppcfred@optonline.net

631-263-8427

631-742-8803

631-742-7170

516-639-0374

631-765-9377

631-400-9911

631-329-3000

631-725-3536

631-547-5200

631-774-9477

631-512-6175

631-445-0527

635-737-0031

631-298-6571

516-250-6666

631-513-6731

631-283-1155

631-276-1003

631-369-5752

631-831-2257
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Remy Tree

Roger Clark

Sanches Landscaping & Stone

South Fork Gardening

Summerhill Plant Health Care

Tom Grattan Lawn

Trimbles of Corchaug Nursery

Twin Fork Landscaping

Wayne Wood

White Birch

White Oak Farm & Garden

1550R

1632R

1665R

1242R

1704R

1734R

1637R

619R

1053R

483R

994R

5.15.24

12.19.23

10.2.24

11.23.23

7.8.23

10.3.23

11.29.24

11.22.24

4.27.24

10.19.23

3.21.25

Shelter Island, Ny 11964

15 Locust Dr
Sag Harbor, NY 11963

PO Box 481
Shelter Island, NY 11964

541 N Magee St
Southampton, NY 11968

PO Box 371
Southampton, NY 11969

6 Shaw Rd
Sag Harbor, NY 11963

PO Box 465
Peconic NY 11958

20985 Main Rd
Cutchogue, NY 11935

PO Box 460
Cutchogue, NY 11935

PO Box 2166
Southampton, NY 11968

PO Box 709
Shelter Island, NY 11964

PO Box 383
Shelter Island, NY 11964

remytree@optonline.net

sanches101Landscaping@hotmail.com

sfgl@optonline.net

tina@summerhilllandscapes.com

grat@optonline.net

trimbles@optonline.net

nick@waynewoodinc.com

whiteoakfarmandgardens@gmail.com

631-725-3900

631-749-2359

631-807-2304

631-283-6173

631-725-0005

516-805-7291

631-734-6494

631-734-6643

631-287-6400

631-749-1084

631-749-5814
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