

Business Name	Lic #	Exp Date	Address	Email	Phone
April Gonzalez Garden Design	1567R	6.6.24	PO Box 816 Watermill NY 11976	<a href="mailto:ahginc@optonline.net">ahginc@optonline.net</a>	631-379-0803
Bellflower Landscaping	1642R	3.31.24	214 Overlook Dr Riverhead, NY 11901	<a href="mailto:jrc5@optonline.net">jrc5@optonline.net</a>	631-774-8125
Bill Fox Grounds Maintenance	1689R	4.27.24	PO Box 1607 Bridgehampton, NY 1132	<a href="mailto:info@billfoxground.com">info@billfoxground.com</a>	631-283-8025
Bill Lindsay Landscape	1334R	10.20.23	2695 Cox Neck Rd Mattituck, NY 11953		631-298-4863
Buttercup Farm & Garden	489R	11.22.24	PO Box 43 Shelter Island Hts, NY 11965	<a href="mailto:vickie@buttercupdesigngroup.com">vickie@buttercupdesigngroup.com</a>	631-749-0101
C Portillo Landscaping Corp	1753R	12.12.23	428 West St Greenport NY 11944	<a href="mailto:landscapingcorp.cportillo@gmail.com">landscapingcorp.cportillo@gmail.com</a>	631-229-7186
Carricks Service Corp	1018R	12.12.23	PO Box 324 Riverhead, NY 11901	<a href="mailto:arborist@carrickservice.com">arborist@carrickservice.com</a>	631-722-4484
Charles Gulluscio Lawn Service	343R	7.28.24	PO Box 729 Shelter Island, NY 11964		631-749-2156
Condos Brothers Construction	1745R	11.22.24	255 N Fehr Way Bay Shore, NY 11706	<a href="mailto:tskinner@condosbrothers.com">tskinner@condosbrothers.com</a>	631-462-1632
Countryside Lawn & Tree	1574	4.19.23	PO Box 987 East Quogue, NY 11942	<a href="mailto:countrysidelawn@optonline.net">countrysidelawn@optonline.net</a>	631-324-4212
Creative Environmental Design	793R	5.23.24	PO Box 160 Peconic, NY 11958	<a href="mailto:creativeenvdesign@yahoo.com">creativeenvdesign@yahoo.com</a>	631-734-7923
Cut & Trim Lawn Care	673R	3.28.25	PO Box 1533 Shelter Island, NY 11964		631-749-3374
Galicia Landscape	1766R	2.21.24	4 Oak St Hampton Bays, NY 11946	<a href="mailto:galicialandscape@hotmail.com">galicialandscape@hotmail.com</a>	631-800-2868
Gardening & Landscaping Design	1640R	11.30.24	PO Box 602 Greenport, NY 11944	<a href="mailto:marematlak@optonline.net">marematlak@optonline.net</a>	631-375-6324
Go Organix	1776R	4.14.24	1085 Oriole Dr Southold, NY 11971	<a href="mailto:barrystandish@aol.com">barrystandish@aol.com</a>	631-953-7246
GR Gardens	1630R	12.21.23	PO Box 1973 Shelter Island, NY 11964	<a href="mailto:gerry@rggardens.com">gerry@rggardens.com</a>	631-972-3420
Greenrock Construction	1507R	7.22.24	PO Box 215 Shelter Island Hts, NY 11965	<a href="mailto:juan@grnrck.com">juan@grnrck.com</a>	631-494-9267
Greenwave Atlantic	1889	3.28.25	PO Box 2055 Bridgehampton, NY 11932	<a href="mailto:rmcmaster@greenwaveatlantic.com">rmcmaster@greenwaveatlantic.com</a>	631-324-4339
Green World Landscaping	1572R	4.4.24	PO Box 1076 Shelter Island Hts, NY 11965	<a href="mailto:nerjose10@icloud.com">nerjose10@icloud.com</a>	631-745-1600
Gregory Jon Design Co	1768R	3.13.24	PO Box 630	<a href="mailto:gjd.designs@gmail.com">gjd.designs@gmail.com</a>	631-449-2285

Southampton, NY 11969					
Harry Go	1833R	9.29.24	PO Box 702 Shelter Island, NY 11964	<a href="mailto:henry.go89@yahoo.com">henry.go89@yahoo.com</a>	631-263-8427
Hugo Rios Masonry	1288R	3.6.25	4962 Sound Ave Riverhead, NY 11901	<a href="mailto:info@hugurios.com">info@hugurios.com</a>	631-742-8803
JAG Lawn Care	1636R	11.22.24	PO Box 350 Shelter Island, NY 11964	<a href="mailto:gibbsjeffrey62385@gmail.com">gibbsjeffrey62385@gmail.com</a>	631-742-7170
John Cowen Landscape Assoc	1816R	8.15.24	5 Cove Rd Southampton, NY 11968	<a href="mailto:john@hohncowenlandscape.com">john@hohncowenlandscape.com</a>	516-639-0374
Lakeside Landcaping Inc	1643R	3.17.24	1050 Waterview Dr Southold, Ny 11971	<a href="mailto:lakeside25@aol.com">lakeside25@aol.com</a>	631-765-9377
Landscape Design	1728	9.28.23	364 Rt 25A Mt Sinai, NY 11766	<a href="mailto:landtech100@gmail.com">landtech100@gmail.com</a>	631-400-9911
Landscape Details	1762R	2.7.25	103 Montauk Highway East Hampton, NY 11937	<a href="mailto:ap@landscapedetails.com">ap@landscapedetails.com</a>	631-329-3000
Landscaping by Renner	816R	9.22.24	1660 Sag Harbor Turnpike Sag Harbor, NY 11963		631-725-3536
Laurelton Group	1688	4.25.23	331 Prospect St Huntington, NY 11743	<a href="mailto:sgiarrizzo@thelaurelgroup.net">sgiarrizzo@thelaurelgroup.net</a>	631-547-5200
Liberty Lawn & Landscape	792R	8.30.24	PO Box 3041 Shelter Island HTs, NY 11965	<a href="mailto:libertylands@aol.com">libertylands@aol.com</a>	631-774-9477
Longmeadow Landscape Design	1645R	12.12.23	40 Fanning Blvd Riverhead, NY 11901	<a href="mailto:longmeadowlandscape@gmail.com">longmeadowlandscape@gmail.com</a>	631-512-6175
Lowery Landscaping	1813R	7.28.24	PO Box 728 East Moriches, NY 11940	<a href="mailto:lowerylandscaping@hotmail.com">lowerylandscaping@hotmail.com</a>	631-445-0527
Marders The Landscape Store	308R	10.24.24	PO Box 1261 Bridgehampton, NY 11932		635-737-0031
MGD Horticultural Service	1557R	2.6.25	PO Box 762 Mattituck, NY 11952	<a href="mailto:mgdhorticulture@yahoo.com">mgdhorticulture@yahoo.com</a>	631-298-6571
Miscellaneous Men	1644R	10.30.24	PO Box 874 Shelter Island, NY 11964	<a href="mailto:jdkneeland@gmail.com">jdkneeland@gmail.com</a>	516-250-6666
Myrica Design	1461R	10.24.23	PO Box 312 Speonk, NY 11972	<a href="mailto:corey@myricainc.com">corey@myricainc.com</a>	631-513-6731
Natures Trees-SavaTree	904R	7.31.24	1579 County Rd 39 Southampton, NY 11968	<a href="mailto:abest@savatree.com">abest@savatree.com</a>	631-283-1155
Nugenics Tree & Lawn	1685R	4.19.24	PO Box 2940 Southampton, NY11969	<a href="mailto:bryan@nugenicstreeandlawn.com">bryan@nugenicstreeandlawn.com</a>	631-276-1003
Owen Brothers Landscape	1299R	3.6.25	2090 Sound Ave Baiting Hollow, NY 11933	<a href="mailto:jeff@owenbrothers.com">jeff@owenbrothers.com</a>	631-369-5752
Peconic Plant Care	1633R	11.17.24	PO Box 606	<a href="mailto:ppcfred@optonline.net">ppcfred@optonline.net</a>	631-831-2257

Shelter Island, Ny 11964					
Remy Tree	1550R	5.15.24	15 Locust Dr Sag Harbor, NY 11963	<a href="mailto:remytree@optonline.net">remytree@optonline.net</a>	631-725-3900
Roger Clark	1632R	12.19.23	PO Box 481 Shelter Island, NY 11964		631-749-2359
Sanches Landscaping & Stone	1665R	10.2.24	541 N Magee St Southampton, NY 11968	<a href="mailto:sanches101Landscaping@hotmail.com">sanches101Landscaping@hotmail.com</a>	631-807-2304
South Fork Gardening	1242R	11.23.23	PO Box 371 Southampton, NY 11969	<a href="mailto:sfgl@optonline.net">sfgl@optonline.net</a>	631-283-6173
Summerhill Plant Health Care	1704R	7.8.23	6 Shaw Rd Sag Harbor, NY 11963	<a href="mailto:tina@summerhilllandscapes.com">tina@summerhilllandscapes.com</a>	631-725-0005
Tom Grattan Lawn	1734R	10.3.23	PO Box 465 Peconic NY 11958	<a href="mailto:grat@optonline.net">grat@optonline.net</a>	516-805-7291
Trimbles of Corchaug Nursery	1637R	11.29.24	20985 Main Rd Cutchogue, NY 11935	<a href="mailto:trimbles@optonline.net">trimbles@optonline.net</a>	631-734-6494
Twin Fork Landscaping	619R	11.22.24	PO Box 460 Cutchogue, NY 11935		631-734-6643
Wayne Wood	1053R	4.27.24	PO Box 2166 Southampton, NY 11968	<a href="mailto:nick@waynewoodinc.com">nick@waynewoodinc.com</a>	631-287-6400
White Birch	483R	10.19.23	PO Box 709 Shelter Island, NY 11964		631-749-1084
White Oak Farm & Garden	994R	3.21.25	PO Box 383 Shelter Island, NY 11964	<a href="mailto:whiteoakfarmandgardens@gmail.com">whiteoakfarmandgardens@gmail.com</a>	631-749-5814